

SAP E HANABW151 Exam

Volume: 94 Questions

Question No: 1

Who is responsible for a powerful design environment to build visually compelling reports without compromising productivity?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. SAP Crystal Reports
- B. Work Space
- C. Monitoring workspaces
- D. InfoProviders

Answer: A

Question No: 2

What are the key benefits of Key Benefits of Enterprise Data Warehousing?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Rigidity
- B. Integration
- C. Blockage of info
- D. Reusability

Answer: B,D

Question No: 3

What all are the elements of LSA?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Virtualization Layer only on top of Architected Data Mart and only UNION (MultiProvider)

SAP E HANABW151 Exam

- B. Result of transformations stored in additional persistent Layer, i.e. Architected Data Mart
- C. Reading from a DSO is faster
- D. Calculations and aggregations are faster
- E. No reporting on Propagator

Answer: A,B,E

Question No: 4

How you can see where the first data row begins, and how many headers there are?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Display Data
- B. Core Data
- C. DB Data
- D. Meta Data

Answer: A

Question No: 5

How can you transport the Composite Provider from transaction RSLIMOBW?

What are the prerequisites?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Modelling data
- B. The Composite Provider does not contain an analytic index.
- C. The Info Providers that make up the Composite Provider are already available in the production system
- D. Analytical tools

Answer: B,C

SAP E HANABW151 Exam

Question No: 6

The migration of the database to HANA will show significant performance gains. What are they?
There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Result of transformations stored in additional persistent Layer, i.e. Architected Data Mart
- B. Virtualization Layer only on top of Architected Data Mart and only UNION
- C. The query performance will be significantly faster.
- D. There will be less volume on the database even if the data volume itself remains the same, since indices are no longer necessary.

Answer: C,D

Question No: 7

What are the main forms of data use in Operational Reporting within Classic Data Warehousing?
There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Strategic for aggregated data
- B. Operational for granular data
- C. Upload data for customers
- D. Systematic data

Answer: A,B

Question No: 8

Which is not an element of BI Projects Built on Customer LSA Standards?
Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Storage Management standards
- B. SAP'S -LSA standards
- C. Customer- LSA operations standards

SAP E HANABW151 Exam

D. Customer-LSA implementation standards

Answer: A

Question No: 9

Which one is not the advanced features of SAP NetWeaver BW, Powered by SAP HANA?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

A. HANA-optimized InfoCube

B. Full database functionality

C. Publishing SAP HANA models into BW

D. HANA-optimized Data Store Objects

Answer: B

Question No: 10

What are the two views of the SAP HANA Analytics Frame work for the SAP Business Suite?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

A. Provided by SAP

B. Enhance Virtualization

C. Built by customer

D. Migrate to HANA

Answer: A,C

Question No: 11

Which type of objects can you view using the SAP HANA Live Browser?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

A. Private views

SAP E HANABW151 Exam

- B. Calculation views
- C. SAP HANA analytic privileges
- D. Query views
- E. Extended views

Answer: A,B,D

Question No: 12

What are the three main components of Semantically Partitioned Objects (SPOs) allow users to create a semantic partition once and use it repeatedly?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Master Providers
- B. Infosources
- C. Part Providers
- D. Cluster Data
- E. Infobeans

Answer: A,B,C

Question No: 13

When Data Store objects can only be converted to SAP HANA optimized Data Store objects?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Allow faster modeling.
- B. They are not part of a Hybrid Provider
- C. Increase the amount of storage
- D. They are not supplied with data using real-time data acquisition